
  

The Essentially Natural Domain (Pty) Ltd | Reg. No. 2014/170069/07 
Unit 14, Duville Business Park, 8 Arum Lily Street, Durbanville, Cape Town, South Africa 7550 

www.essentiallynatural.co.za (T) 021 976 9116 (E) support@essentiallynatural.co.za 

 

Disclaimer: This information is believed to be current and accurate but is provided without any warranty expressed or implied. Customers are advised to determine in 

advance the safe conditions for use of this product. 

 

  

 
CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS (COA) 

 

 
 

Product Name: 

Lot Number: 

Manufactured Date: 

Retest Date: 

Lipo Bisabolol 

320102022 

23 Sep 22 

23 Sep 25 

 

Customer Order Number: 

Certification Date: 

 

PO3528 

06 Mar 23 

 
 
Tests 

Clear, Colorless To Light Yellow Liquid 

Characteristic, Sweet Floral 

Density at 25C 

Refractive Index @20°C 

Optical & Specific Rotation 

Assay, % 

Limits 
 

Pass 

Pass 

0.921 to 0.929 

1.492 to 1.498 

-58.00 to -55.00 

95 to 100 

Result 

Pass 

Pass 

0.927 g/cc 

1.496 

-57.30 

96 

Test Method 

LTM001 

LTM002 

LTM113H 

LTM117B 

LTM222 

LTM234A 

 
 
 

This Certificate of Analysis Has Been Produced Electronically and Is Valid Without a Signature 

http://www.essentiallynatural.co.za/
mailto:support@essentiallynatural.co.za
https://essentiallynatural.co.za/

