

The Essentially Natural Domain (Pty) Ltd | Reg. No. 2014/170069/07 Unit 14, Duville Business Park, 8 Arum Lily Street, Durbanville, Cape Town, South Africa 7550 www.essentiallynatural.co.za (T) 021 976 9116 (E) <a href="mailto:support@essentiallynatural.co.za">support@essentiallynatural.co.za</a>

## **CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS (COA)**

Tests		Limits	Result		Test Method
Retest Date:	23 Sep 25				
Product Name: Lot Number: Manufactured Date:	Lipo Bisabolol 320102022 23 Sep 22		Customer Order Number: Certification Date:	PO3528 06 Mar 23	

Clear, Colorless To Light Yellow Liquid	Pass	Pass	LTM001
Characteristic, Sweet Floral	Pass	Pass	LTM002
Density at 25C	0.921 to 0.929	0.927 g/cc	LTM113H
Refractive Index @20°C	1.492 to 1.498	1.496	LTM117B
Optical & Specific Rotation	-58.00 to -55.00	-57.30	LTM222
Assay, %	95 to 100	96	LTM234A

This Certificate of Analysis Has Been Produced Electronically and Is Valid Without a Signature